

EXTRAORDINARY PUBLISHED BY AUTHORITY

No. 169	CUTTACK,	MONDAY,	JANUARY	16,	2023/PAUSA	26,	1944
---------	----------	---------	---------	-----	------------	-----	------

NOTICE

By virtue of an affidavit sworn before the Notary Public, Cuttack, on the 24th December 2022, I, Jyoti Rani Moharana, W/o Bijay Kumar Moharana, and resident at Bidyadharpur (Behind Kalimela), P. O. Nayabazar, P. S. C. R. R. I., Dist. Cuttack, PIN-753004, Odisha, have changed my surname from "Jyoti Rani Sahu" to "Jyoti Rani Moharana". Henceforth, I shall be known as Jyoti Rani Moharana for all purposes.

JYOTI RANI MOHARANA